
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

N° 

61 
17 
28 
88 

115 
54 
14 

3 
4 
6 
7 
8 
9 

11 
12 
15 
16 
18 
19 
21 
23 
24 
25 
29 
30 
32 
38 
59 
66 
72 
77 
86 
91 
99 

114 
116 
136 
150 
151 
155 

Nombre 

ALEX CONCI 
MATEO NUÑEZ 
SANDRO ABDALA 
PABLO VILLABERDE 
BRUNO MIGLIO 
FACUNDO ROTONDO 
FERNANDO GOMEZ FREDES 
JUAN I. CANELA 
MIGUEL CIAURRO 
IGNACIO PROCACITTO 
LUCAS YEROBI 
FACUNDO BUSTOS 
ALEJO BORGIANI 
MAXIMILIANO BESTANI 
FACUNDO LEANEZ 
RENZO BLOTTA 
SEBASTIAN PEREZ 
CHRISTIAN ABDALA 
MARCOS FERNANDEZ 
DIEGO LEANEZ 
DAMIAN KIRSTEIN 
MARCELO GUEVARA 
MARCO VERONESI 
NAZARENO BEGUIRISTAIN 
VALDERREY ALEJANDRO 
GABRIEL SCORDIA 
MATIAS CRAVERO 
AGUSTIN BONOMO 
JOAQUIN TORRES 
GUILLERMO TILLITU 
LUCIANO BUCCI 
FACUNDO DELLA MOTTA 
IÑAKI BEITIA 
JUAN DAMIANI 
MATIAS SIGNORELLI 
ALEJANDRO TORRISI 
MARTIN BLASIG 
JUAN MARTIN ELUCHANS 
BAUTISTA BUSTOS 
FRANCISCO CALO 

Vueltas 

3 
4 
5 
2 
4 

Make 

FIESTA KINETIC 
NISSAN MARCH 
NISSAN MARCH 
FIESTA KINETIC 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
VW TREND 
VW TREND 
FIESTA KINETIC 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
PEUGEOT 208 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIAT ARGO 
FIESTA KINETIC 
DS3 
FIAT ARGO 
VW TREND 
FIAT ARGO 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
NISSAN MARCH 
NISSAN MARCH 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 

Mejor Tm 

1:54.374 
1:57.084 
1:59.525 
2:24.546 
2:26.355 

D if.  re s p .  1°  

2.710 
5.151 

30.172 
31.981 

Mejor Vel. 

132,796 
129,722 
127,073 
105,077 
103,778 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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Pos. 

41 

N° 

157 

Nombre 

TOMAS BERGALLO 

Vueltas Make 

FIAT ARGO 

Mejor Tm D if.  re s p .  1°  Mejor Vel. 

- 
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